Kansas Cotton Final Planting Dates
2006 Crop Year

County Code

County Name

Final Planting Date

007
015
025
033
035
047
057
067
069
077
079
081
095
097
113
115
119
129
151
155
159
173
175
185
187
189
191

Barber
Butler
Clark
Comanche
Cowley
Edwards
Ford
Grant
Gray
Harper
Harvey
Haskell
Kingman
Kiowa
McPherson
Marion
Meade
Morton
Pratt
Reno
Rice
Sedgwick
Seward
Stafford
Stanton
Stevens
Sumner

lofl

June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1
June 1



