## Kansas Cotton Final Planting Dates 2006 Crop Year

County Code	County Name	Final Planting Date
007	Barber	June 1
015	Butler	June 1
025	Clark	June 1
033	Comanche	June 1
035	Cowley	June 1
047	Edwards	June 1
057	Ford	June 1
067	Grant	June 1
069	Gray	June 1
077	Harper	June 1
079	Harvey	June 1
081	Haskell	June 1
095	Kingman	June 1
097	Kiowa	June 1
113	McPherson	June 1
115	Marion	June 1
119	Meade	June 1
129	Morton	June 1
151	Pratt	June 1
155	Reno	June 1
159	Rice	June 1
173	Sedgwick	June 1
175	Seward	June 1
185	Stafford	June 1
187	Stanton	June 1
189	Stevens	June 1
191	Sumner	June 1